
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Charley-Anne Marshall - (1161068) - St Austell ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

38.78 391 F 18/03/23 Two Counties Spring Open Meet 2023 Plymouth  3

39.28 376 F 04/02/23 Cornwall County Championships 2023 Penzance  2

39.34 375 F 20/11/23 Dawlish Firecracker 2023 Plymouth  3

39.39 373 F 16/07/23 Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023 Plymouth  3

39.50 370 F 24/10/21 Dawlish Firecracker 2021 Plymouth  3

39.51 370 F 02/04/23 Plymouth Leander Last Chance Regional Qualifier 23 Plymouth  3

39.66 366 F 25/03/23 Carn Brea & Helston 6th Open Sprint Meet 2023 Penzance  3

39.67 365 H 27/01/24 2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships Penzance  2

39.77 363 F 11/12/23 Plymouth Leander Christmas Open SC L3 2023 Plymouth  3

39.92 358 F 25/06/23 NCD and Newquay Club Championships LL4 2023 Bodmin  4

39.93 358 F 04/12/22 Plymouth Leander Xmas SC Level 3 Meet 2022 Plymouth  3

39.95 358 H 04/02/23 Cornwall County Championships 2023 Penzance  2

40.17 352 F 23/03/24 Carn Brea & Helston 7th Open Sprint Meet 2024 Penzance N Cornwall 3

40.56 342 F 16/04/23 N.Cornwall & Newquay Easter Non-Regional L4 Meet Bodmin  4

41.01 331 F 27/10/19 Dawlish Firecracker 2019 Plymouth Launceston 3

41.03 330 F 16/06/24 N.Cornwall & Newquay Club Championships LL4 2024 Bodmin St Austell 4

41.17 327 H 01/02/20 2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp Penzance N Cornwall 2

41.30 324 F 07/03/20 Carn Brea & Helston 4th Open Sprint Meet 2020 Penzance N Cornwall 3

41.61 316 F 03/06/18 Newquay Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

41.61 316 F 31/03/19 Newquay Cormorants Open Bodmin Launceston 3

41.63 316 F 10/09/23 North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Sprints Meet 2023 Bodmin  3

41.70 314 F 21/06/19 Launceston Club Championships 2019 Launceston Launceston 4

41.75 313 F 09/03/19 Carn Brea & Helston 3rd Open Sprint Meet 2019 Penzance Launceston 3

42.23 303 F 31/03/19 Newquay Cormorants Open Bodmin Launceston 3

42.31 301 F 10/03/18 Carn Brea & Helston 2nd Open Sprint Meet Penzance Launceston 3

42.42 299 F 03/06/18 Newquay Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

42.55 296 H 02/02/19 Cornwall County ASA Championships Penzance  2
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42.55 296 H 02/02/19 Cornwall County ASA Championships Penzance  2

42.60 295 F 14/04/18 THE TWO COUNTIES SPRING OPEN MEET PLYMOUTH Launceston 3

42.77 291 F 23/09/18 Exeter Sprint Meet Plymouth Life Centre Launceston 3

43.04 286 F 13/04/19 Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties Spring Open Plymouth Launceston 3

43.08 285 F 25/11/18 North Cornwall Dragons Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

43.50 277 H 04/02/18 Cornwall County ASA Championships Bodmin Launceston 2

43.52 277 F 06/10/18 Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet 2018 Penzance LC Launceston 2

43.52 277 F 22/09/19 Exeter Sprint Meet 2019 Plymouth Launceston 3

43.94 269 F 15/07/18 Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open Plymouth Launceston 3

44.83 253 F 25/03/18 Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open Plymouth Launceston 3

45.54 241 F 24/09/17 Exeter Sprint Meet Plymouth Launceston 3

46.33 229 F 15/04/17 The Two Counties Spring Open Meet Plymouth Launceston 3

46.52 226 F 05/11/17 North Cornwall Dragons Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

48.39 201 F 03/12/16 Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet PENZANCE Launceston 4

48.58 199 F 05/11/16 North Cornwall Dragons Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

49.14 192 F 01/04/17 Cornwall County ASA Intermediates 2017 Penzance Launceston 3

49.63 186 F 01/10/16 Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet 2016 Penzance Launceston 2

52.31 159 H 08/05/16 Newquay Cormorants Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

58.34 114 F 08/11/15 North Cornwall Dragons 1st Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

59.06 110 F 24/01/16 Tavistock 2nd Dartmoor Sprint Meet Oakhampton Launceston 4

1:00.64 102 F 15/11/15 Plymouth Leander Time Trials Event Plymouth Launceston 4

1:02.83 92 F 21/03/15 Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala Penzance Launceston 3

1:03.80 87 H 10/05/15 Newquay Cormorants Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

1:04.25 86 F 24/01/15 Carn Brea & Helston Winter Invitational Meet Penzance Launceston 3

1:07.39 74 F 01/11/14 Bodmin Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

41.03 330 F 16/06/24 N.Cornwall & Newquay Club Championships LL4 2024 Bodmin St Austell 4

40.17 352 F 23/03/24 Carn Brea & Helston 7th Open Sprint Meet 2024 Penzance N Cornwall 3

39.67 365 H 27/01/24 2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships Penzance  2

39.77 363 F 11/12/23 Plymouth Leander Christmas Open SC L3 2023 Plymouth  3

39.34 375 F 20/11/23 Dawlish Firecracker 2023 Plymouth  3

41.63 316 F 10/09/23 North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Sprints Meet 2023 Bodmin  3

39.39 373 F 16/07/23 Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023 Plymouth  3

39.92 358 F 25/06/23 NCD and Newquay Club Championships LL4 2023 Bodmin  4

40.56 342 F 16/04/23 N.Cornwall & Newquay Easter Non-Regional L4 Meet Bodmin  4

39.51 370 F 02/04/23 Plymouth Leander Last Chance Regional Qualifier 23 Plymouth  3

39.66 366 F 25/03/23 Carn Brea & Helston 6th Open Sprint Meet 2023 Penzance  3

38.78 391 F 18/03/23 Two Counties Spring Open Meet 2023 Plymouth  3

39.28 376 F 04/02/23 Cornwall County Championships 2023 Penzance  2

39.95 358 H 04/02/23 Cornwall County Championships 2023 Penzance  2

39.93 358 F 04/12/22 Plymouth Leander Xmas SC Level 3 Meet 2022 Plymouth  3

39.50 370 F 24/10/21 Dawlish Firecracker 2021 Plymouth  3

41.30 324 F 07/03/20 Carn Brea & Helston 4th Open Sprint Meet 2020 Penzance N Cornwall 3

41.17 327 H 01/02/20 2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp Penzance N Cornwall 2

41.01 331 F 27/10/19 Dawlish Firecracker 2019 Plymouth Launceston 3

43.52 277 F 22/09/19 Exeter Sprint Meet 2019 Plymouth Launceston 3

41.70 314 F 21/06/19 Launceston Club Championships 2019 Launceston Launceston 4

43.04 286 F 13/04/19 Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties Spring Open Plymouth Launceston 3

42.23 303 F 31/03/19 Newquay Cormorants Open Bodmin Launceston 3

41.61 316 F 31/03/19 Newquay Cormorants Open Bodmin Launceston 3

41.75 313 F 09/03/19 Carn Brea & Helston 3rd Open Sprint Meet 2019 Penzance Launceston 3

42.55 296 H 02/02/19 Cornwall County ASA Championships Penzance  2
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42.55 296 H 02/02/19 Cornwall County ASA Championships Penzance  2

43.08 285 F 25/11/18 North Cornwall Dragons Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

43.52 277 F 06/10/18 Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet 2018 Penzance LC Launceston 2

42.77 291 F 23/09/18 Exeter Sprint Meet Plymouth Life Centre Launceston 3

43.94 269 F 15/07/18 Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open Plymouth Launceston 3

42.42 299 F 03/06/18 Newquay Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

41.61 316 F 03/06/18 Newquay Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

42.60 295 F 14/04/18 THE TWO COUNTIES SPRING OPEN MEET PLYMOUTH Launceston 3

44.83 253 F 25/03/18 Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open Plymouth Launceston 3

42.31 301 F 10/03/18 Carn Brea & Helston 2nd Open Sprint Meet Penzance Launceston 3

43.50 277 H 04/02/18 Cornwall County ASA Championships Bodmin Launceston 2

46.52 226 F 05/11/17 North Cornwall Dragons Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

45.54 241 F 24/09/17 Exeter Sprint Meet Plymouth Launceston 3

46.33 229 F 15/04/17 The Two Counties Spring Open Meet Plymouth Launceston 3

49.14 192 F 01/04/17 Cornwall County ASA Intermediates 2017 Penzance Launceston 3

48.39 201 F 03/12/16 Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet PENZANCE Launceston 4

48.58 199 F 05/11/16 North Cornwall Dragons Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

49.63 186 F 01/10/16 Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet 2016 Penzance Launceston 2

52.31 159 H 08/05/16 Newquay Cormorants Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

59.06 110 F 24/01/16 Tavistock 2nd Dartmoor Sprint Meet Oakhampton Launceston 4

1:00.64 102 F 15/11/15 Plymouth Leander Time Trials Event Plymouth Launceston 4

58.34 114 F 08/11/15 North Cornwall Dragons 1st Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

1:03.80 87 H 10/05/15 Newquay Cormorants Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

1:02.83 92 F 21/03/15 Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala Penzance Launceston 3

1:04.25 86 F 24/01/15 Carn Brea & Helston Winter Invitational Meet Penzance Launceston 3

1:07.39 74 F 01/11/14 Bodmin Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3
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